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IEM-UEM HOLIDAY LIST 2023 (PUBLIC HOLIDAY UNDER NI ACT)

ﬁl‘_ Name of Holidays Date(s) Day‘(:z:; o g:;}(:i;
01. | Birth Day of Swami Vivekananda 12th January Thursday 1
02. | Netaji's Birth Day 23rd January Monday 1
03. II§epub|ic Pay , Saraswati Puja [Sree 26th January Thursday 1
anchami]
04. | Doljatra 7th March Tuesday 1
05. | Mahavir Jayanti 4th April Tuesday 1
06. | Good Friday 7th April Friday 1
07. | Birth Day of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 14th April Friday 1
08. ?ﬁ:g:[')' a’;‘:};’va )Y Sy 15th April Saturday 0
09. | *Eid-Ul-Fitr 22nd April Saturday 0
10. | May Day 1st May Monday 1
11. | Buddha Purnima 5th May Friday 1
12. | Birth Day of Rabindranath Tagore 9th May Tuesday 1
13. | *Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakri-Id) 29th June Thursday 1
14. | *Muharram 29th July Saturday 0
15. | Independence Day 15th August Tuesday 1
16. | Birth Day of Gandhiji 2nd October Monday 1
17. | Mahalaya 14th October Saturday 0
18. | Durga Puja Saptami 21% October Saturday 0
19. | Durga Puja Nabami 23" October Monday 1
20. | Durga Puja Dasami 24™ October Tuesday 1
21. | Lakshmi Puja 28™ October Saturday 0
22. | Bhratridwitiya 15th November | Wednesday 1
23. | Guru Nanak’s Birth Day 27th November Monday 1
24. | Christmas Day 25" December Monday 1

* Applicable depending on the appearance of the moon.



